
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

22 

85 

9 

113 

101 

90 

43 

119 

25 

26 

59 

58 

24 

23 

36 

97 

Name 

Leo Nilsson 

Thor Sundberg 

Fred Saareks 

Max Bik 

Milla Sjöstrand 

Hampus Varis Mkr/kcv 

Lars Winkler 

Noel Sundberg 

Max Carlsson 

Gabriel Norberg (D) 

Wilhelm Nejman 

Tyra Sundberg 

Simon Kumlin 

Kenzo Yasumoto 

Eric Botander (D) 

Scott Kin Lindblom 

Best Tm 

37.095 

37.121 

37.265 

37.616 

37.626 

37.996 

38.015 

38.080 

38.383 

38.462 

38.646 

39.385 

1:49.515 

Diff 

0.026 

0.170 

0.521 

0.531 

0.901 

0.920 

0.985 

1.288 

1.367 

1.551 

2.290 

1:12.420 

Best Speed 

88,314 

88,252 

87,911 

87,091 

87,067 

86,220 

86,177 

86,029 

85,350 

85,175 

84,769 

83,179 

29,914 

- 

- 

- 

In Lap 

13 

14 

14 

13 

13 

14 

14 

12 

14 

12 

11 

5 

1 

0 

0 

0 

Klubb 

Kristianstads KK 

Rasbo MK 

KAK Motorsport 

KAK Motorsport 

KAK Motorsport 

Skövde MK 

Södertälje KRC 

SMK Västerås Karting 

SMK Gävle 

Södertälje KRC 

SMK Gävle 

Rasbo MK 

Rasbo MK 

Södertälje KRC 

SHRA Sundsvall 

KAK Motorsport 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2022-07-02 08:56:03 

Gustav Ekroth 

Bengt Söderberg 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr-karting 

MKR 4 - Södertälje KRC Lördag 

OK Junior 

Träning 1  

Practice (9:00 Time) started at 8:45:35 

Södertälje KRC 0,910 km 

2022-07-02 08:30 


